display driver IC
product search
related document
related link
Copyright© 1995-2008 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. www.samsung.com privacy legal sitemap contact us
mobile DDI
BW STN
Color STN
Mobile TFT
Mobile OLED
Medium
panel DDI
EOL products
reliability information
what is DDI?
parametric search
ordering information
part no. search tip
-
part number decoder
label & code information
packing information
package information
System LSI brochures
general description
The S6A0065 is a LCD driver IC w hich is fabricated by low  pow er CMOS technology. Basically this IC
consists of 20 x 2 bit bi-directional shift register, 20 x 2 bit data latch and 20 x 2 bit driver. (refer to Fig 1)
This IC can be used as common or segment driver.
features
functions
package & packing
production & availability
[note]
product information request
RoHS information
Mobile DDI > BW STN > S6A0065
package & packing production & availability RoHS information
part number S6A0065B01-
C0CX
S6A0065B01-
Q08J
S6A0065B01-
Q0RJ
package type
packing
pins
part number S6A0065B01-
C0CX
S6A0065B01-
Q08J
S6A0065B01-
Q0RJ
life cycle
die revision
MOQ (small box) N/A N/A N/A
Life cycle identif ies the device's overall life expectancy as being either emerging, production, or EOL(life
cycle is independent of and does not correspond to die version).
Die revision identif ies the die version's production status as being either under development, transitioning
In, mass production, transitioning out, or old version.
Replacement part number is a recommended SAMSUNG part number for replacing EOL or old version
devices.
After registration, you w ill be able to request datasheets.
After checking the information you input and the list you requested, we will send the
requested data to your registered business email address.
For more information, please click the button next to the product name.
 material declaration sheet  does not contain hazardous materials defined in China RoHS
 declaration letter
 contains hazardous materials defined in China RoHS
S6A0065B01-C0CX is Lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
S6A0065B01-Q08J is Lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
  S6A0065B01-Q0RJ is Leaded and RoHS 5 of 6.
Display driving bias: static - 1/5
Pow er supply voltage: 2.7- 5.5V
Supply voltage for display: 3.0 - 13.0V (VL CD = VDD - VE E )
Interface
- Driver (cascade connection) : Other S6A0065, S6A2067
- Controller : S6A0069, S6A0070, S6A0073
CMOS Process
64QFP or bare chip available
Dot matrix LCD driver w ith 40 channel output.
Selects function to use common/segment drivers simultaneously.
Input / Output signal
- Output: 20 x 2 channel w aveform for LCD driving
- Input: Serial display data and control signal from the controller LSI. Bias voltage (V1 - V6 )
home > products > display driver IC > mobile DDI > BW STN search
This content requires the latest Adobe Flash player.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.